
DEPARTMENT: OBST& GYNE 

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING 

JANUARY:2022 

 
S.N. PRESENTED 

BY 

MODERATOR DESIGNATION DATE DAY CASE 

DISCUSSION 

(TUESDAY 

&FRIDAY 

10AM-11AM) 

FACULTY 

TEACHING 

(2PM-3PM) 

(THEORY) 

WEDNESDAY & 

FRIDAY 

GROUP 

DISCUSSION 

(MONDAY:10-

11AM  

INTEGRATED 

TEACHING/CME/ 

CLINICOPATHOLOGICAL 

(THURSDAY:2-3PM) 

1St Thursday- Integrated 

Teaching 

2nd Thursday- Journal club  

3rd Thursday – Clinico 

Pathological  

4th Thursday - Mortality 

SEMINAR 

(MONDAY:2-

3PM 

WEDNESDAY: 

10-11AM) 

JOURNAL 

CLUB 

(SATURDAY: 

2-3PM) 

1. Dr Aishwariya Dr.Neeta 

Chaudhary  

Assoc Prof 1/1/22 Saturday     

 

 Dr Aishwariya 

2. Dr Rishika Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 3/1/22 Monday   PPROM by Dr. 

Kashish 

 PCOS by Dr 

Rishika 

 

3 Dr.Divya Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

Assoc Prof 4/1/22 

 

Tuesday IUD By Dr 

Divya 

     

4 Dr.Diksha Dr.Poonam Mani Prof 5/1/22 

 

Wednesday  Ectopic Pregnancy 

by Dr.Poonam 

Mani 

  Primary 

amennorrhoea 

by Dr Diksha 

 

5  

 

Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 6/1/22 

 

Thursday    Pap smear with microbiology   

6 Dr. Vidhika Dr.Smita Tyagi Prof 7/1/22 

 

Friday Ovarian 

Cancer by Dr. 

Vidhika 

CIN by Dr Smita 

Tyagi 

    

7 Dr.Rishika 

 

Dr.Neeta 

Chaudhary  

Assoc Prof 8/1/22 Saturday      Dr.Rishika 

8 Dr Manmeet Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 10/1/22 Monday   Ectopic 

Pregnancy by 

Dr.Kashish 

 Frist trimester 

abortion by Dr 

Manmeet 

 

 

9 Dr Malvika  Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

Assoc Prof 11/1/22 Tuesday Endometrial 

cancer by Dr 

Malvika 

     

10 Dr Nikshima  

 

Dr.Poonam Mani Prof 12/1/22 Wednesday  Pre Eclapmsia by 

Dr Bharti 

Maheshwari 

   

Placenta by Dr 

Nikshima 

 

11  Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 13/1/22 Thursday    Endometriosis By 

 Dr. Rishika 

  

12 Dr Srishti Dr.Smita Tyagi Prof 14/1/22 Friday FIBROID by Dr 

Srishti 

GTN by Dr. Smita 

Tyagi 

    

13 Dr Nikshima 

 

Dr.Neeta 

Chaudhary  

Assoc Prof 15/1/22 Saturday      Dr.Nikshima 

14 Dr Aishwarya Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 17/1/22 Monday   Molar 

pregnancy by 

Dr.Kashish 

 Physiological 

changes in 

pregnancy Dr 

 



Aishwarya 

15 Dr Babik Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

Assoc Prof 18/1/22 Tuesday Ovarian Cyst 

by Dr Babik 

     

16 Dr Rishika  

 

 

Dr.Poonam Mani Prof 19/1/22 Wednesday  RPL by Dr. Bharti 

Maheshwari 

  First and 

second stage of 

labour by Dr 

rishika 

 

17 Dr. Rishika Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 20/1/22 Thursday       

Cervical cancer screening 

with pathology 

  

18 Dr Anam Dr.Smita Tyagi Prof  21/1/22 Friday Endometriosis 

By Dr Anam 

PPROM by 

Dr.Smita Tyagi 

    

19 Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Neeta 

Chaudhary  

Assoc Prof 22/1/22 Saturday      Dr.Aishwarya 

20 Dr Diksha Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof&Head 24/1/22 Monday    IUD by  

Dr Kashish 

 Third stage of 

labour by 

 Dr Diksha 

 

21 Dr.Vidhika Dr.Smita Tyagi Prof  25/1/22 Tuesday IUD By 

Dr.Vidhika 

     

22 Dr. Diksha Dr. Poonam Mani  Prof. 26/1/22 Wednesday        

23  Dr. Bharti 

Maheshwari  

Prof&Head 27/1/22 Thursday     Mortality Meet    

24 Dr. Divya  Dr. Smita Tyagi  Prof. 28/1/22 Friday Bad obstetric 

history by Dr 

Divya 

Molar Pregnancy 

by Dr. Poonam 

Mani 

    

25 Dr. Rishika Dr. Neeta 

Chaudhary 

 Assoc. Prof. 29/1/22 Saturday      Dr.Rishika 

26 Dr. Akrishti Dr. Bharti 

Maheshwari 

 Prof&Head 31/1/22    RPL by Dr 

Kashish 

 Post partum 

pregnancyby 

Dr Akrishti 

 

 

 

 
 


